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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

McGuireWoods LLP 
800 East Canal Street 
Gateway Plaza 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law firm 
3.Richmond, VA

04/19/2017 $19,361.73 $39,361.73

McGuireWoods LLP 
800 East Canal Street 
Gateway Plaza 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law firm 
3.Richmond, VA

05/31/2017 $29,025.98 $68,387.71

McGuireWoods LLP 
800 East Canal Street 
Gateway Plaza 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law firm 
3.Richmond, VA

06/28/2017 $24,000.01 $92,387.72

Total This Period $72,387.72
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No Schedule B results to display.

2 of 12



McGuireWoods State PAC (PAC-12-00129) Reporting Period: 04/01/2017 Through: 06/30/2017
Page:                          

Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Plaza 
#659 
Dumfries, VA 22025

void check # 4946 05/04/2017 $1,000.00

Lopez for Delegate 
1201 S. Barton Street 
Suite141 
Arlington, VA 22204

void check #5031 05/09/2017 $250.00

Lopez for Delegate 
1201 S. Barton Street 
Suite141 
Arlington, VA 22204

void check #4956 05/09/2017 $250.00

Yancey for Delegate 
12440 Warwick Boulevard 
Newport News, VA 23606

void check # 4805 05/04/2017 $500.00

Total This Period $2,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Lee Ware 
P.O. Box 689 
Powhatan, VA 23139

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 04/04/2017 $500.00

Krizek for Delegate 
2201 Whiteoaks Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 04/04/2017 $250.00

Friends of Kirk Cox 
P. O. Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 04/10/2017 $5,000.00

J. Ward for Delegate 
P.O. Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 04/10/2017 $250.00

McPike for Senate 
P. O. Box 2819 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 04/13/2017 $250.00

Jim LeMunyon for Delegate 
P.O. Box 220732 
Chantilly, VA 20153

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 04/17/2017 $250.00

Elect Chris Head 
P.O. Box 19130 
Roanoke, VA 24019

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 04/21/2017 $250.00

Friends of Scott Lingamfelter 
5420 Lomax Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 04/21/2017 $500.00

Orrock for House Committee 
P.O. Box 1841 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 04/25/2017 $500.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Plaza 
#659 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/08/2017 $1,000.00

Joseph Lindsey for Delegate 
500 E. Plume Street 
Suite 105 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/08/2017 $250.00

McQuinn for Delegate 
900 North 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/08/2017 $250.00

Lopez for Delegate 
1201 S. Barton Street 
Suite141 
Arlington, VA 22204

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/09/2017 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion 
851 French Moore Jr Boulevard 
Room # 178 
Abingdon, VA 24210

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/16/2017 $250.00

Common Good Virginia 
P.O. Box 13881 
Arlington, VA 22219

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/17/2017 $2,500.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
P.O. Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/17/2017 $500.00

Friends of David Bulova 
P.O. Box 106 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/22/2017 $250.00

Friends of Tim Hugo 
P.O. Box 893 
Centreville, VA 20122

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/22/2017 $750.00

The Jefferson Hotel 
101 W. Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

In kind contribution for Delegate Chris Jones Mark T. 
Bowles 05/22/2017 $1,284.73

Friends of Rich Anderson 
P.O. Box 7926 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/25/2017 $250.00

Kathleen Murphy for Delegate 
P.O. Box 146 
McLean, VA 22101

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/25/2017 $250.00

Locke for Senate 
P.O. Box 9048 
Hampton, VA 23670

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/25/2017 $1,000.00

Dominion Leadership Trust PAC 
106 Carter Street 
Falmouth, VA 22405

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/31/2017 $20,000.00

Lashrecse Aird for Delegate 
2363 Fort Lee Road 
Petersburg, VA 23803

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 05/31/2017 $250.00

Atkinson, Frank  
800 E. Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

In kind contribution for Friends of Chris Jones Mark T. 
Bowles 06/01/2017 $741.26

Common Good Virginia 
P.O. Box 13881 
Arlington, VA 22219

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/05/2017 $1,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Democratic Party of Virginia 
1710 E. Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/06/2017 $5,000.00

Rip Sullivan for Delegate 
P.O. Box 50753 
Arlington, VA 22205

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/06/2017 $250.00

O&#39;Quinn for Delegate 
P.O. Box 16325 
Bristol, VA 24209

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/13/2017 $250.00

Rocky Holcomb for Delegate 
P.O. Box 61827 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/13/2017 $250.00

Friends of Tag Greason 
19309 Winmeade Drive 
Lansdowne, VA 20176

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/15/2017 $250.00

Marsden for Senate 
P.O. Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/15/2017 $250.00

Morefield for Delegate 
P.O. Box 828 
North Tazewell, VA 24630

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/15/2017 $250.00

Suetterlein for Senate 
P.O. Box 20237 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/16/2017 $250.00

Yancey for Delegate 
12440 Warwick Boulevard 
Newport News, VA 23606

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/16/2017 $500.00

Friends of Roxann Robinson 
8939 Cardiff Road 
Richmond, VA 23236

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/20/2017 $250.00

Friends of Rob Bell for Delegate 
2309 Finch Court 
Charolottesville, VA 22911

Contributions Mark T. 
Bowles 06/26/2017 $250.00

Northam for Governor 
P.O. Box 16249 
Arlington, VA 22215

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/27/2017 $10,000.00

Hanger Campaign Fund 
P.O. Box 2 
Mount Salon, VA 22843

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/28/2017 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginians for Mark Herring 
P.O. Box 503 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 06/28/2017 $5,000.00

Total This Period $62,025.99
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 3 $72,387.72

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 3 $72,387.72

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $2,000.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $62,025.99

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $62,025.99

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $7,138.27

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $72,387.72

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$2,000.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $74,387.72

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $81,525.99

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$62,025.99

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $62,025.99

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $19,500.00

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $20,000.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $74,387.72

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $94,387.72

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $94,387.72

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $12,861.73

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$62,025.99

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $74,887.72

29. Ending Balance $19,500.00
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